Cosmicar C2514-M C32500

Mega-Pixel CCTV Camera Lens

2l ARTISAN

‘ TECHNOLOGY GROUP

Your definitive source
Limited Availability fDI’ qUG“Ty pre-owned

Used and in Excellent Condition i
equipment.
Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/77225-4 Artisan Technology Group
(217) 352-9330 | salesaartisantgLom | artisantg.com

Alltrademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.

» Critical and expedited services « We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
«» In stock / Ready-to-ship « Full-service, independent repair center
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.


https://www.artisantg.com/TestMeasurement/77225-4/Pentax-Ricoh-Imaging-C2514-M-C32500-Mega-Pixel-CCTV-Camera-Lens?pdf=77225-4
https://www.artisantg.com/77225-4?pdf=77225-4

FL-CC0815B-VG Product specifications

Format size
Focal length
Maximum aperture ratio
Iris range
Mount

1/4" format
Horizontal /3 t0rmat
angle of

. 1/2" format

view

2/3" format

Minimum object distance
Back focal length

Filter size

Dimensions

Weight

Remarks

2/3,1/2, 1/3" format
8.5 mm
1:1.5
1.5~Close
C
24.0°
31.9°
42.1°
56.5°
0.2 m
10.88 mm
40.5 P=0.5 mm
®42x40 mm
120 g
Focus & Iris lock screws
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