

Limited Availability
Used and in Excellent Condition

Open Web Page

https://www.artisantg.com/77225-4

All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.

- Critical and expedited services
- In stock / Ready-to-ship

- · We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
- · Full-service, independent repair center

ARTISAN'
TECHNOLOGY GROUP

Your **definitive** source for quality pre-owned equipment.

Artisan Technology Group

(217) 352-9330 | sales cartisantg.com | artisantg.com

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

FL-CC0815B-VG Product specifications

Format size		2/3, 1/2, 1/3" format
Focal length		8.5 mm
Maximum aperture ratio		1:1.5
Iris range		1.5∼Close
Mount		С
Horizontal angle of view	1/4" format	24.0°
	1/3" format	31.9°
	1/2" format	42.1°
	2/3" format	56.5°
Minimum object distance		0.2 m
Back focal length		10.88 mm
Filter size		40.5 P=0.5 mm
Dimensions		ϕ 42×40 mm
Weight		120 g
Remarks		Focus & Iris lock screws

Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment

Gold-standard solutions

Extend the life of your critical industrial, commercial, and military systems with our superior service and support.

We buy equipment

Planning to upgrade your current equipment? Have surplus equipment taking up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.

Learn more!

Visit us at artisantg.com for more info on price quotes, drivers, technical specifications, manuals, and documentation.

Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.

We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today? (217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com

